Horfield & Redland D

Name

Clarke, Alan

Jennings, Michael
Balasubramaniam, Kanagasabai
Fearnhead, Joseph T

Marks, Peter

Strickland, Graham

White, Scott

Learoyd, Ben E

Zielinski, Piotr

Duckworth, Harry

Performance Score Games

2114
1624
1072
1431
1677
1539
1557
1394
1277
349
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